PREMIUM HIGH BAY
INDUSTRIAL
407-478-3759
5
YEA R W A R
R
A

126W with a frosted lens (LED info located on second page)
PHBSPEC1022
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES 1 WATTS (Pick One) DRIVER CCT LENS OPTIONS
PHB Premium High Bay 50WLED 168WLED UNIV 120-277V 50 BLANK No Lens
76WLED 210WLED 40 FRL Frosted Acrylic Lens
84WLED 252WLED 35 PCL Clear Polycarbonate Lens
105WLED 336WLED 30
126WLED 495WLED
157WLED 660WLED
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
CORDx Cord (x = ft) FIOS 4 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
QDCx Quick Disconnect Cord (x = ft) FIOSPC 4 On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup FIOSPC/DLH 4 On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Daylight Haresting
EM5/HE 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant DHPC 4 Daylight Harvesting
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup USBD 4 User Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Occ. Sensor
EM7/HE 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant BDxx 4 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxxPC 4 Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
EM10/HE 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM20 2,3 20W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
SD480 480V Step Down Transformer
SD347 347V Step Down Transformer
Ship With Accessories Advanced
WC 11 GA Wire Cage ES/HB 4,5 EasySense High Bay Sensor
FMB Fixture Mounting Box OFD1Z 4,8 Leviton Drop Nipple Mount Bluetooth Groupable Sensor (16 Devices)
with 8-20' & 20-40' lens includedHUB3/4 Conduit Hub ¾" for pendant mount
HOOK Cast Iron Hook for single point mounting
HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx = in)
SMZBKIT Surface Mount Bracket
ES/PCD 6 EasySense Pre-Programmed Control Device
ES/IR 7 EasySense Commissioning IR Blaster
1 Does not qualify for DLC
2 Cannot be used with FMB, HUB or HOOK
3 Externally mounted to fixture
4 Sensor mounted off end cap of fixture
5 Must be used with ES/PCD and ES/IR options for commissioning
6 One needed per project
7 Must be used with ES/PCD
8 Requires Bluetooth Compatible Device for additional programming (provided by others)
LED SYSTEMS INFO ¹ 4000K 5000K
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts 2 Replaces
PHB-50WLED-UNIV-XX 7,405 lm  146 lm/w 7,511 lm 148 lm/w 51W 2T5HO